
0&t
??-- i

W 5i

M VNLPREOEttWtD OffUl

&J&

, 1

t i3

X

By special arrangement with the various THE is able to make an ex-- S
traordmary clubbing oiier.

WE

publishers COURIER

S)

mm
WITH

ALL

PUBLICA-

TIONS,

HOME

AND

FOREIGN,

EACbPIlINU

ONE.

?ootooMooeooftj

Read it over and select
the publications you desire
and drop us a postal card.
By return mail we will
submit an estimate to you,
showing our net rate and
your actual gain by send-

ing subscriptions to us.

(d

In Many Cases!

t

t

wts

THE COURIER

Publishers'
Price

Frank Leslie's Illustrated Weekly.. 31.00
Harper's Magazine 3.00
Harper's Weekly 4 00
Ar6D& hJ

Atlantic Monthly '. '.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.".'.'.'.'.'.'.'. 1 00
Century Magazine 400
Chatauquan 1 00
Current Literature 3.00
Forum 3 00
Godey's Magazine 1.00
Harper's Bazar 4 00
Illustrated London News 600
Lippincott'p Magazine 2 50
McMillan's Magazine 3.00
Musical Courier 400
New England Magazine 3 00
Public Opinion 250
Romance 1.00
Short Stories 2.50
Table Talk 1.00
Town Topics 4.00
Women's Tribune 1.00
Youth's Companion 1.75
Review of Reviews..! 300
American Art Journal 300
American Catholic Quarterly Review. 4.00
American Druggist 1 50
American Economist 200
American Grocer 3.00

.American Banker 4.00
Art Amateur, with plates 4 00
Art de la Mode 3.50
Art Interchange 400
Art Journal COO

Babyland 50
The Bee 800
Blajk and White 9.00
Black Cat .50
Bon Ton 3.50
Bookman 2.00
Boot and Shoe Recorder '..... 3 50
Canadian Magazine 2 50
Catholic World 3 00
China Decorator. 300
Christian Register 2.00
Clipper 4.00
Collier's Weekly 4 00
Cosmopolitan "J "J

McClure's Magazine, all to one! qq
Munsey's Magazine... ' address, j " '
The Courier J J
Critic 2.00
Current Literature 300
Dial 2 CO

Dramatic Mirror. 400
Dun's Review 200
Educational Review 300
Engineering News 4 00
Grocery WorlJ 200
Judge 5.00
Kindergarten Review 2.00
Leslie's Illustrated Weekly 4.00
Library Journal 5,00
Life 5 00
Literary Digest 3 00
Literature 400
Living Age GOO
Mail and Express 7.00
Musical Age 4.00
Nature 600
Mew England Magazine 300
Nouveautes Parisiennies 12 00
Outing 3.00
Observer 300
Philistine 100
Popular Science Monthly 3.00
Printers' Ink 500
Recreation 100
Puck 5 00
St. Nicholas 300
Scribner's Magazine 3 00
Shoe and Leather Review 300
Toilettes ". 2.00
Truth 3.00
World 850

fctitf ?w

The combined price of the two publications is the
same as the price of one alone. For instance, the
price of Harper's Weekly is $4.00; The Courier
is $1.00. .You can have both for $4.00.

gmwm

Our Price With
The Courier

$4 00
375
4.00
3.00
4.10
425
200
325
350
175
4.15
6.00
3.15
335
4 00
335
3.15
175
320
200
4.25
1.75
245
320
3.00
400
200
200
300
4.50
4 50
4 00
4 20
600
1.00
8.00
800
1.20
4.00
250
4.25
3.00
3.00
3.00
250
400
4.00

3.40

250
3.45
1.40
4.00
2.50
3.40
5.25
240
500
250
4.00
500
500
3.50
400
6.25
7.00
400
600
345

1200
3.45
3.00
170
350
500
i.75
500
350
350
325
250
300
850

Any
COURIER
cash,

lgS$&&!&&g&

publication

invariably.
a great

i
!
i

in
at

These

Club

Rate

Subscriptions

Are

Cash

In

Advance

iOwOIMMOIOOOOO

E

J WIUU

TIME

iise

S

Your order for any
publication in the
world at greatly
reduced rates.

the world clubbed with THE
saving- - to subscribers. Terms

1132 3 St., Up Stairs. Phone 384.

vs

m
rratOTtfiy
(Si

m

mm
5

WP
$m

m

m

s$! orK
'YTiVXiS mmw s?&w


