AN UNPRECEDENTED OFFER

By special arrangement with the various publishers THE COURIER is able to make an extraordinary clubbing offer.

WE
GLUB
WITH
ALL
PUBLICATIONS,
HOME
AND
FOREIGN,
EXCEPTING
ONE.

Read it over and select the publications you desire and drop us a postal card. By return mail we will submit an estimate to you, showing our net rate and your actual gain by sending subscriptions to us.

	Publishers'	Our Price V
Frank Leslie's Illustrated Wee		84 00 3 75
Harper's Magazine		4.00
Harper's Weekly		3.00
Atlantic Monthly		4.10
Century Magazine		4 25
Chatauquan	1 00	200
Current Literature	3.00	3 25
Forum		3 50
Godey's Magazine	1.00	1.75
Harper's Bazar Illustrated London News	600	4.15 6.00
Lippincott'e Magazine	250	3.15
McMillan's Magazine	3.00	3.35
Musical Courier		4 00
New England Magazine	3.00	3.35
Public Opinion		3.15
Romance		1 75
Short Stories		3 20 2 00
Town Topics		4.25
Women's Tribune		1.75
Youth's Companion		2 45
Review of Reviews	3 00	3 20
American Art Journal	3 00	3.00
American Catholic Quarterly Re		4 00
American Druggist	150	2 00 2 00
American Grocer		3 00
American Banker		4.50
Art Amateur, with plates		4 50
Art de la Mode		4 00
Art Interchange	A	4 20
Art Journal		6.00
Babyland		1.00 8.00
The Bee		8 00
Black Cat		1.20
Bon Ton		4.00
Bookman		2 50
Boot and Shoe Recorder	350	4.25
Canadian Magazine		3,00
Catholic World		3.00
China Decorator Christian Register		2 50
Clipper		4.00
Collier's Weekly	4 4 4 4 4 4 4	4.00
Cosmopolitan)	
McClure's Magazine. all to on		3.40
Munsey's Magazine address		0.20
The Courier	2.00	2 50
Current Literature		3.45
Dial		1.40
Dramatic Mirror		4.00
Dun's Review	2 00	2.50
Educational Review		3,40
Engineering News		5.25
Grocery World	2 00	2 40 5 00
Judge	2.00	- 250
Leslie's Illustrated Weekly		4.00
Library Journal	5,00	5 00
Life		5.00
Literary Digest		3.50
Literature		4 00
Mail and Express		6.25 7.00
Musical Age		4.00
Nature		6.00
New England Magazine		3.45
Nouveautes Parisiennies		12.00
Outing		3.45
Observer		3.00
Philistine Popular Science Monthly	100	1.70 3.50
Printers' Ink		5 00
Recreation		1.75
Puck	5.00	5 00
St. Nicholas	3 00	3 50
Scribner's Magazine	3 00	3 50
Shoe and Leather Review		3 25
Truth		3 00
1171.3	3.00	3 00

These

Club

Rate

Subscriptions

Are

Cash

ln

Advance

MIPP MIPP ME

> Your order for any publication in the world at greatly reduced rates.

In Many Cases

The combined price of the two publications is the same as the price of one alone. For instance, the price of Harper's Weekly is \$4.00; The Courier is \$1.00. You can have both for \$4.00.

Any publication in the world clubbed with THE COURIER at a great saving to subscribers. Terms cash, invariably.

THE COURIER,

LINCOLN, NEBR.